The
Village
Coal Tower
Restaurant
381-7866

www . coaltowerrestaurant.com

Rise & Shine

% Waffle Combo $9.39
Our fluffy % waffle served w/ 2 eggs any style and your choice
of meat.

Eggs Any Style
One Egg served w/ toast & home fries $4.49
Two Eggs served w/ toast & home fries $5.49

Add ham, bacon or sausage $3.59

Corned Beef Hash $9.99
Our corned beef hash served w/ 2 eggs any style, home fries
and Texas toast

The Cattleman’s Breakfast $18.99
Our NY strip steak grilled to perfection served w/ 2 eggs, home
fries and Texas toast

The Cowboy Breakfast $15.49
Our ribeye steak grilled to perfection served w/ 2 eggs, home
fries and Texas toast

The Barge $9.99
Home fries served in a boat, topped with 2 eggs over easy,
crispy bacon and melted cheddar cheese

Breakfast Sandwich $7.49
A fried egg, sausage patty and American cheese on a toasted
English muffin. Served with home fries

Meat Lover’s Skillet Bowl $10.99
Home fries served in a bowl, topped with 3 eggs any style,
bacon, ham, sausage and cheddar cheese

Veggie Skillet Bowl $10.99
Home fries served in a bowl, topped with 3 eggs any style,
spinach, mushroom, peppers, onions and cheddar cheese

Benedicts

Eggs Benedict $8.79
Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with Canadian
bacon and our homemade Hollandaise

Irish Benedict $8.99
Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with corned beef
hash and our homemade Hollandaise

Florentine Benedict $8.99
Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with fresh spinach,
tomato and our homemade Hollandaise

Blackstone Benedict $8.99
Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with crispy bacon,
tomato and our homemade Hollandaise

Michelle Benedict $8.99
Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with sautéed
spinach, mushroom and our homemade Hollandaise

Specialty Omelettes

Meat Lover’s Omelette $10.99
Bacon, sausage, ham, and cheddar cheese. Served with home
fries and toast

Three Cheese Omelette $9.99
American, cheddar and Swiss cheese. Served with home fries
and toast

Corned Beef Hash and Cheddar Omelette $10.99
Grilled corned beef hash and melted cheddar cheese. Served
with home fries and toast

Veggie Omelette $10.99
Spinach, mushroom, peppers, onions and cheddar
cheese. Served with home fries and toast

My BIG JF A T Greek Omelette $10.99

Grilled gyro meat, spinach, tomato and feta. Served with home
fries and toast



Pancakes & French Toast

Served with Butter & Syrup
(sugar free syrup available upon request)

Add egg to any order for $1.65 each
Add bacon, ham or sausage for $3.59

Buttermilk Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $5.99 Full Stack $6.99

Blueberry Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $7.69 Full Stack $8.69

Chocolate Chip Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $7.69 Full Stack $8.69

Old Fashioned French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $5.99 Full Stack $6.99

Raisin Bread French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $6.49 Full Stack $7.49

Cinnamon Swirl French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar
Short Stack $7.99 Full Stack $8.99

Belgian Waffle sprinkled w/ powdered sugar

with your choice of topping $7.99
Blueberry, Strawberry or Cherry $8.99
Sides

Home Fries or Tater Tots $3.49
Italian Sausage Patty $4.29
Ham, Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties $3.79
Corned Beef Hash $5.49
Canadian Bacon $3.79
Grapefruit $2.99
Small Fresh Fruit Salad $3.99
Muffin $3.99

Three Egg Omelettes

Served with toast

Plain Omelette

American Cheese Omelette

Swiss Cheese Omelette

Bacon Omelette

Bacon & American Cheese

Bacon & Swiss Cheese

Bacon, Mushroom & American Cheese
Bacon, Mushroom & Swiss Cheese
Mushroom Omelette

Mushroom & American Cheese
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese
Mushroom, Spinach & American Cheese
Mushroom, Spinach & Swiss Cheese
Ham Omelette

Ham & American Cheese

Ham & Swiss Cheese

Spinach Omelette

Spinach & American Cheese
Spinach & Swiss Cheese

Spinach & Mushroom Omelette
Spinach, Bacon & American Cheese
Spinach, Bacon & Swiss Cheese
Western Omelette

Cereal & Toast

Choice of Cold Cereals
with banana

Hot Oatmeal

w/ brown sugar and raisins
Fresh Bagel

w/ cream cheese
Grilled Hard Roll
Buttered Toast and Jelly

(White, Wheat, Rye, Pumpernickel, Multigrain, Italian,

English Muffin or Texas Toast)
Raisin or Sourdough Toast

$5.89
$6.59
$6.59
$7.19
$7.59
$7.59
$8.49
$8.49
$7.19
$7.59
$7.59
$8.49
$8.49
$7.19
$7.59
$7.59
$7.19
$7.59
$7.59
$7.59
$8.49
$8.49
$8.19

$2.89
$3.89
$4.69

$2.99
$3.99
$2.89
$2.29

$2.69

Kids’ Corner
(children under 10)

One Egg Any Style $5.49
Served w/ bacon or sausage, toast & a drink

Old Fashioned French toast $5.49
Served w/ bacon or sausage & a drink

Buttermilk Pancakes $5.49
Served w/ bacon or sausage & a drink
add blueberries $1  add chocolate chips $1

Beverages
Fountain Drinks (free refill) $2.89
Lemonade or Fresh Brewed Iced Tea (free refill) $2.89
Coffee and Hot Tea ( Bottomless) $2.59
Herbal Tea $2.89
Hot Chocolate $2.59
Milk  $2.79
Juice $2.79
(Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry or Tomato)



