



www.coaltowerrestaurant.com

Rise & Shine

½ Waffle Combo \$9.39

Our fluffy ½ waffle served w/ 2 eggs any style and your choice

of meat.

Eggs Any Style

One Egg served w/ toast & home fries \$4.49
Two Eggs served w/ toast & home fries \$5.49

Add ham, bacon or sausage \$3.59

Corned Beef Hash \$9.99

Our corned beef hash served w/ 2 eggs any style, home fries and Texas toast

The Cattleman's Breakfast \$18.99

Our NY strip steak grilled to perfection served w/ 2 eggs, home fries and Texas toast

The Cowboy Breakfast \$15.49

Our ribeye steak grilled to perfection served w/ 2 eggs, home fries and Texas toast

The Barge \$9.99

Home fries served in a boat, topped with 2 eggs over easy, crispy bacon and melted cheddar cheese

Breakfast Sandwich \$7.49

A fried egg, sausage patty and American cheese on a toasted English muffin. Served with home fries

Meat Lover's Skillet Bowl \$10.99

Home fries served in a bowl, topped with 3 eggs any style, bacon, ham, sausage and cheddar cheese

Veggie Skillet Bowl \$10.99

Home fries served in a bowl, topped with 3 eggs any style, spinach, mushroom, peppers, onions and cheddar cheese

Benedicts

Eggs Benedict

Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with Canadian bacon and our homemade Hollandaise

Irish Benedict \$8.99

Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with corned beef hash and our homemade Hollandaise

Florentine Benedict \$8.99

Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with fresh spinach, tomato and our homemade Hollandaise

Blackstone Benedict \$8.99

Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with crispy bacon, tomato and our homemade Hollandaise

Michelle Benedict \$8.99

Poached eggs on an English muffin topped with sautéed spinach, mushroom and our homemade Hollandaise

Specialty Omelettes

Meat Lover's Omelette

\$10.99

\$8.79

Bacon, sausage, ham, and cheddar cheese. Served with home fries and toast

Three Cheese Omelette

\$9.99

American, cheddar and Swiss cheese. Served with home fries and toast

Corned Beef Hash and Cheddar Omelette \$10.99

Grilled corned beef hash and melted cheddar cheese. Served with home fries and toast

Veggie Omelette

Spinach, mushroom, peppers, onions and cheddar cheese. Served with home fries and toast

My BIG **F A T** Greek Omelette

\$10.99

\$10.99

Grilled gyro meat, spinach, tomato and feta. Served with home fries and toast

Served with Butter & Syrup (sugar free syrup available upon request)

Add egg to any order for \$1.65 each Add bacon, ham or sausage for \$3.59

Buttermilk Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$5.99 Full Stack \$6.99

Blueberry Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$7.69 Full Stack \$8.69

Chocolate Chip Pancakes sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$7.69 Full Stack \$8.69

Old Fashioned French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$5.99 Full Stack \$6.99

Raisin Bread French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$6.49 Full Stack \$7.49

Cinnamon Swirl French Toast sprinkled w/ powdered sugar Short Stack \$7.99 Full Stack \$8.99

Belgian Waffle sprinkled w/ powdered sugar with your choice of topping \$7.99 Blueberry, Strawberry or Cherry \$8.99

Three Egg Omelettes

Served with toast

Plain Omelette	\$5.89
American Cheese Omelette	\$6.59
Swiss Cheese Omelette	\$6.59
Bacon Omelette	\$7.19
Bacon & American Cheese	\$7.59
Bacon & Swiss Cheese	\$7.59
Bacon, Mushroom & American Cheese	\$8.49
Bacon, Mushroom & Swiss Cheese	\$8.49
Mushroom Omelette	\$7.19
Mushroom & American Cheese	\$7.59
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese	\$7.59
Mushroom, Spinach & American Cheese	\$8.49
Mushroom, Spinach & Swiss Cheese	\$8.49
Ham Omelette	\$7.19
Ham & American Cheese	\$7.59
Ham & Swiss Cheese	\$7.59
Spinach Omelette	\$7.19
Spinach & American Cheese	\$7.59
Spinach & Swiss Cheese	\$7.59
Spinach & Mushroom Omelette	\$7.59
Spinach, Bacon & American Cheese	\$8.49
Spinach, Bacon & Swiss Cheese	\$8.49
Western Omelette	\$8.19

Kids' Corner

(children under 10)

One Egg Any Style Served w/ bacon or sausage, toast & a drink	\$5.49
Old Fashioned French toast Served w/ bacon or sausage & a drink	\$5.49
Buttermilk Pancakes Served w/ bacon or sausage & a drink add blueberries \$1 add chocolate chips \$1	\$5.49

Beverages

Fountain Drinks (free refill) \$2.89

Lemonade or Fresh Brewed Iced Tea (free refill) \$2.89

Coffee and Hot Tea (Bottomless) \$2.59

Herbal Tea \$2.89

Hot Chocolate \$2.59

Milk \$2.79

Juice \$2.79

(Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry or Tomato)

Cereal & Toast

\$2.89

Choice of Cold Cereals

<u>Sides</u>

<u></u>		Choice of Cold Cereals	72.65
Home Fries or Tater Tots	\$3.49	with banana	\$3.89
Italian Sausage Patty	\$4.29	Hot Oatmeal	\$4.69
Ham, Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties	\$3.79	w/ brown sugar and raisins	ć2.00
Corned Beef Hash	\$5.49	Fresh Bagel	\$2.99
Canadian Bacon	\$3.79	w/ cream cheese	\$3.99
Grapefruit	\$2.99	Grilled Hard Roll	\$2.89
Small Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.99	Buttered Toast and Jelly	\$2.29
Muffin	\$3.99	(White, Wheat, Rye, Pumpernickel, Multigrain, Italian, English Muffin or Texas Toast)	
		,	¢2.60
		Raisin or Sourdough Toast	\$2.69